12 x 12 x 45
15 x 15 x 32
20 x 20 x 38
30 x 30 x 52.5
40 x 40 x 53
FL2S-4J6HD
FL2S-4K6H
FL2S-4J6SD

interference. Select this type when mounting two or more proximity switches close to each other.
Note 2: Bend-resistant cord type ‘‘-R’’ are also available. For details, contact your nearest Azbil dealer.
ORDER GUIDE
Standard (pre-leaded) model (cord length 1 m)
Appearance
Sensing distance Sensing
face
Operation
mode
Setting
indication Catalog listing
Switch package style Dimensions (mm)
Top
Side
Top
Side
Top
Side
Top
Side
Top
Side
4 mm
4 mm
7 mm
12 mm
20 mm
DC2-wire Square Proximity Switches
This DC2-wire Square Proximity switch Can Be Directly Connected to
Programmable Controllers and N.C. Units.  Wide Range of Models Available.
  Reduced wiring costs
  Stable sensing area displayed by setting indicator
(on N.O. output type only)
  Wide range of models available
(4/7/12/20 mm, top/side, N.O./N.C.)
  High-speed response
(1.5 kHz at 4 mm, 1 kHz at 7 mm)
  Different-frequency types that are only slightly
influenced by mutual interference available for all models
  High seal capabilities (IP67)
  Enhanced circuit protection
(surge absorption, loadshort-circuit, reverse connection)
FL2R/S Series
1
4 mm
4 mm
7 mm
12 mm
20 mm
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
20±2 mm4±0.4 mm 7±0.7 mm 12±1.2 mm
300 Hz1.5 kHz 1 kHz 800 Hz
12 x 12 x 45
15 x 15 x 32